
Tournoi des Jeunes 2023 Partie 1

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 ?AEUAKD

  2 -EITEEAD KU(R)DE H 4   48

  3 DE+IVRIX ATIÉKÉ  4D   30   78

  4 RV+NZAVI DIXIE  3I   39  117

  5 IRVV+PEI ZAIN L 1   46  163

  6 P+TOQESS VIVRIEZ  1F   66  229

  7 -TEMICYR POSTES N 1   36  265

  8 CI+ROIAG MYRTE  2B   41  306

  9 AGIIR+JE OC  2I   26  332

 10 GII+NOSS JARRE  6F   29  361

 11 HLONUFO OIGNISSE  8A   80  441

 12 HNO+AUIC LOUF  9B   21  462

 13 HOU+ORQT CANDI  7E   35  497

 14 HOOR+EEE QUILT B 6   30  527

 15 -ABADH?E HÈRE O 5   28  555

 16 ALLEEPA DÉBÂ(C)HA N 8   89  644

 17 AL+UEWUB ÉLAPHE 13J   22  666

 18 BUU+TMUL AWÉLÉ J 9   34  700

 19 LMUU+TAS BUT 15L   21  721

 20 MGLONOS UMLAUTS 14D   79  800

 21 RNENRF MONGOLES 11D   90  890

FOREUR H10   30  920




